
2008 STANDING COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP

APPROPRIATIONS
Monday/Tuesday - Rm 5

Jim Fannin, Chair  Eddie Lambert, Vice Chair

Don Cazayoux
Simone Champagne
Patrick Connick 
Page Cortez
Noble Ellington
Brett Geymann 
Elbert Guillory 
Joe Harrison 
Chris Hazel
John LaBruzzo
Bernard LeBas
Walt Leger
Tony Ligi
Tom McVea
J. P. Morrell
Jim Morris
Kevin Pearson
Karen Peterson
John Schroder
Mert Smiley
Gary Smith
Patricia Smith
Patrick Williams



CIVIL LAW
Monday/Tuesday - Rm 2

Tim Burns, Chair Nick Lorusso, Vice Chair

Neil Abramson
Richard Burford
Bubba Chaney
Greg Cromer
John Bel Edwards
Franklin Foil
Walker Hines
Robert Johnson
Rosalind Jones
Fred Mills
Clif Richardson 
Tom Willmott 

COMMERCE
Monday/Tuesday - Rm 1

Jeff Arnold, Chair Wayne Waddell, Vice Chair

Bobby Badon
Regina Barrow
Billy Chandler
Rickey Hardy
Reed Henderson
Girod Jackson
Michael Jackson
Juan LaFonta
Joe Lopinto
Charmaine Marchand
Nickie Monica
Erich Ponti
Steve Pugh
Chris Roy, Jr.
Scott Simon
Kirk Talbot
Bodi White



TRANSPORTATION
Monday/Tuesday - Rm 3

Nita Hutter, Chair Hollis Downs, Vice Chair

James Armes
Elton Aubert
Robert Billiot
Henry Burns
Herbert Dixon
Jean Doerge
A.B. Franklin
Truck Gisclair
Johnny Guinn
Dorothy Sue Hill
Frank Howard
Sam Jones
Sam Little
Jack Montoucet
Barbara Norton
Rogers Pope
Karen St. Germain 

 



WAYS AND MEANS
Monday/Tuesday - Rm 6

Hunter Greene, Chair Jane Smith, Vice Chair

Austin Badon
Damon Baldone
Taylor Barras
Roy Burrell
Steve Carter
Mike Danahay
Mickey Guillory
Cameron Henry
Frank Hoffmann
Avon Honey
Rick Nowlin
Jonathan Perry
Dee Richard
Cedric Richmond
Harold Ritchie
Joel Robideaux
Rickey Templet



CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 6

Ernest Wooton, Chair Damon Baldone, Vice Chair

Roy Burrell
Don Cazayoux
Elbert Guillory
Mickey Guillory
Chris Hazel
Frank Howard
Joe Lopinto
Nick Lorusso
Barbara Norton
John Schroder
Gary Smith
Rickey Templet
Bodi White



EDUCATION
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 1

Don Trahan, Chair Austin Badon, Vice Chair

James Armes
Elton Aubert
Steve Carter
Billy Chandler
Bubba Chaney
Herbert Dixon
Hollis Downs
John Bel Edwards
Rickey Hardy
Frank Hoffmann
Walt Leger
Clif Richardson
Harold Ritchie
Patricia Smith



HEALTH AND WELFARE
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 5

Kay Katz, Chair John LaBruzzo, Vice Chair

Neil Abramson
Regina Barrow
Richard Burford
Jean Doerge
Dorothy Sue Hill
Walker Hines
Michael Jackson
Robert Johnson
Bernard LeBas
Fred Mills
Rick Nowlin
Rogers Pope
Scott Simon
Patrick Williams
Tom Willmott
 



HOUSE AND GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 2

Rick Gallot, Chair Mert Smiley, Vice Chair

Taylor Barras
Patrick Connick
Greg Cromer
Mike Danahay
Noble Ellington
Brett Geymann
Cameron Henry
Girod Jackson
Rosalind Jones
Tony Ligi
Charmaine Marchand
Karen Peterson
Erich Ponti
Steve Pugh
Dee Richard
Jane Smith
Wayne Waddell

 



INSURANCE
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 3

Chuck Kleckey, Chair Tom McVea, Vice Chair

Andy Anders
Page Cortez
A. B. Franklin
Juan LaFonta
Nickie Monica
Kevin Pearson
Chris Roy, Jr.
Kirk Talbot



NATURAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT
Wednesday/Thursday - Rm 4

Gordon Dove, Chair Karen St. Germain, Vice Chair 

Bobby Badon
Robert Billiot
Henry Burns
Simone Champagne
Franklin Foil
Truck Gisclair
Johnny Guinn
Joe Harrison
Reed Henderson
Sam Jones
Eddie Lambert
Sam Little
Jack Montoucet
Jim Morris
Jonathan Perry



AGRICULTURE
Friday - Rm 3

Andy  Anders, Chair Harold Ritchie, Vice Chair

Bobby Badon
Richard Burford
Henry Burns
Bubba Chaney
Truck Gisclair
Mickey Guillory
Johnny Guinn
Chris Hazel
Frank Howard
Robert Johnson
Bernard LeBas
Sam Little
Fred Mills
Jonathan Perry
Chris Roy, Jr.
Scott Simon
Karen St. Germain



JUDICIARY
Friday - Rm 1

Cedric Richmond, Chair Neil Abramson, Vice Chair

Patrick Connick
John Bel Edwards
Franklin Foil
A.B. Franklin
Elbert Guillory
Rickey Hardy
Joe Harrison
Walker Hines
Rosalind Jones
Walt Leger
Nick Lorusso
Nickie Monica
Mert Smiley
Bodi White

  



LABOR
Friday - Rm 5

Avon Honey, Chair Erich Ponti, Vice Chair

Austin Badon
Herbert Dixon
Cameron Henry
John LaBruzzo
Jim Morris
Patricia Smith
Kirk Talbot



MUNICIPAL, PAROCHIAL
Friday - Rm 6

J.P. Morrell, Chair Regina Barrow, Vice Chair

Elton Aubert
Taylor Barras
Robert Billiot
Roy Burrell
Steve Carter
Simone Champagne
Mike Danahay
Dorothy Sue Hill
Girod Jackson
Sam Jones
Eddie Lambert
Charmaine Marchand
Tom McVea
Barbara Norton
Rick Nowlin
Steve Pugh
Clif Richardson



RETIREMENT
Friday - Rm 4

Joel Robideaux, Chair Jean Doerge, Vice Chair

Page Cortez
Hollis Downs
Brett Geymann
Reed Henderson
Frank Hoffmann
Jack Montoucet
Kevin Pearson
Rogers Pope
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